
Ingredients & Allergens information

Product SKU number

Product Name

Country of Product's Origin

Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD

Net Quantity

Storage Instructions

Suitable for Vegetarians?

Suitable for Vegans?

Suitable for those with a nut allergy?

Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?

Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?

Suitable for those with an egg allergy?

Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?

Suitable for those with a soya allergy?

Free from alcohol?

Free from artificial flavours?

Free from artificial colours?

Italy

N

Y

Italian Candy Bouquet

Y

Y

Interior Dark Chocolate 50% (sugar, cocoa paste 47%, 

cocoa butter, Emulsifier: SOYA lecithin, aromas) 

Exterior Sugar 49%, thickeners: gum arabic,  aromas. 

May contain traces of PEANUTS, MILK, NUTS

62106

Dry cool place
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